

In

Polk County University of Wisconsin-Extension 100 Polk Plaza, Suite G600 Balsam Lake, WI 54810 715-485-8600

☐ Key Award and Educational Experience Cover Letter

## Checklist for Applicants Key Award and Educational Experience Financial Awards

Thank you for your interest in applying for the Polk County 4-H Key Award and/or Financial Awards towards educational experiences with 4-H. Here is a helpful list of items you will need to have completed in order to submit your application.

E noy / ward and Eddodional Exponence Cover Eddo
☐ Member Evaluation Form (ME)
☐ 4-H Leader Evaluation and Recommendation Form
In addition to turning in these forms, you will be required to complete an interview with our Polk
County 4-H Awards Committee. Interviews will be conducted either via Zoom or in person. You will

interview. Make sure to check Polk County 4-H's Clover Connection for current deadlines. All application

be contacted after submitting your materials by our Awards Committee chair to schedule this

materials are due the first Friday of January by 4:30 PM to the Polk County Extension Office.

Questions about the application process? Contact Shirley Miller-Frey, Awards Committee chair, at smillerfrey@gmail.com.